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DETAILED ACTIVITIES AGENDA 
 

TIME 
 

Monday, June 20 
 

08:00-17:00 
08:00-17:00 

 
Thursday, June 23 

 
08:00-09:40 
10:10-11:50 
12:10-13:20 
15:00-19:00 
15:30-16:45 
16:45-18:00 
18:00-19:30 

 
Friday, June24 

 
07:00-08:30 
08:00-08:10 
08:10-08:50 
08:50-09:30 
09:30-11:00 
11:00-12:00 
12:00-13:30 
13:30-14:50 
14:50-16:00 
16:00-18:00 
16:00-17:00 
17:00-17:10 
17:10-18:30 

 

ACTIVITY 
 
 
 

WMK IMS/ARFTG Workshop 
WML IMS/ARFTG Workshop 

 
 
 

Th1F IMS/ARFTG Focus Session 
TH2A IMS/ARFTG Technical Session 

PL7 IMS/ARFTG Panel Session 
ARFTG Exhibitor Setup 

NVNA Users’ Forum 
On-Wafer Users’ Forum 

ExCom Pre-Con Meeting (Dinner) 
 
 

 
ARFTG Breakfast 

ARFTG Conference Welcome 
ARFTG Keynote 

ARFTG Conference – Session A 
Break – Exhibits, Poster Papers 
ARFTG Conference Session B 

ARFTG Awards Luncheon 
ARFTG Conference Session C 

Break – Exhibits, Poster Papers 
ARFTG Exhibitor Pack-up 

ARFTG Conference Session D 
ARFTG Conference Close 
ExCom Post-Con Meeting 

 

LOCATION 
 
 
 

Convention Center 605/607 
Convention Center 702/704/706 

 
 
 

Convention Center 1D-1F 
Convention Center 401-402 
Convention Center 4D-4F 

Hyatt Centennial D/E Ballroom 
Hyatt Mineral B/C 
Hyatt Mineral B/C 
Hyatt Mineral A 

 
 
 

Hyatt Centennial Foyer 
Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom 
Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom 
Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom 
Hyatt Centennial D/E Ballroom 
Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom 
Hyatt Centennial H Ballroom 

Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom 
Hyatt Centennial D/E Ballroom 
Hyatt Centennial D/E Ballroom 
Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom 
Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom 

Hyatt Agate A/B 

 


