## **Automatic RF Techniques Group**

99th ARFTG Microwave Measurement Conference

From Fundamental to Cutting-Edge Microwave Measurement Techniques to Support 6G and Beyond Denver, CO, USA, June 24, 2022

## **DETAILED ACTIVITIES AGENDA**

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
Monday, June 20		
•		
08:00-17:00	WMK IMS/ARFTG Workshop	Convention Center 605/607
08:00-17:00	WML IMS/ARFTG Workshop	Convention Center 702/704/706
Thursday, June 23		
08:00-09:40	Th1F IMS/ARFTG Focus Session	<b>Convention Center 1D-1F</b>
10:10-11:50	TH2A IMS/ARFTG Technical Session	<b>Convention Center 401-402</b>
12:10-13:20	PL7 IMS/ARFTG Panel Session	<b>Convention Center 4D-4F</b>
15:00-19:00	ARFTG Exhibitor Setup	Hyatt Centennial D/E Ballroom
15:30-16:45	<b>NVNA Users' Forum</b>	Hyatt Mineral B/C
16:45-18:00	On-Wafer Users' Forum	Hyatt Mineral B/C
18:00-19:30	ExCom Pre-Con Meeting (Dinner)	Hyatt Mineral A
Friday, June24		
07:00-08:30	ARFTG Breakfast	Hyatt Centennial Foyer
08:00-08:10	ARFTG Conference Welcome	Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom
08:10-08:50	ARFTG Keynote	Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom
08:50-09:30	ARFTG Conference – Session A	Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom
09:30-11:00	Break – Exhibits, Poster Papers	Hyatt Centennial D/E Ballroom
11:00-12:00	<b>ARFTG Conference Session B</b>	Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom
12:00-13:30	ARFTG Awards Luncheon	Hyatt Centennial H Ballroom
13:30-14:50	<b>ARFTG Conference Session C</b>	Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom
14:50-16:00	Break – Exhibits, Poster Papers	Hyatt Centennial D/E Ballroom
16:00-18:00	ARFTG Exhibitor Pack-up	Hyatt Centennial D/E Ballroom
16:00-17:00	<b>ARFTG Conference Session D</b>	Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom
17:00-17:10	<b>ARFTG Conference Close</b>	Hyatt Centennial F/G Ballroom
17:10-18:30	<b>ExCom Post-Con Meeting</b>	Hyatt Agate A/B